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Odsniezarka akumulatorowa ST 700e

Zasilanie
Silnik

Moc znamionowa
silnika

Sugerowana
pojemnosd
akumulatora/baterii
Odlegtos¢ wyrzutu

Szerokosc¢ wirnika

Regulacja kierunku
wyrzutu

Srednica wirnika
Uchwyt

Waga

Akumulator Ll-ion

Bezszczotkowy

1000 W

4 Ah

1-6m
50 cm

180°, manualna z pozycji
operatora (centralna)

17 cm
Tak - transportowy

14,50 kg

Cena (PLN): 2 244,-
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